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Brandon Valley School District Distance Learning Plan 

LESSON/UNIT:   Symbols     SUBJECT/GRADE:  Science/SS  Grade 2     DATES:  May 4-8 

 

 
What do students need 
to do? 
 
Link to BV instructional 
video for week of May 
4-8, 2020 
 

Monday 5/4 - Read article on habitats (Watch video below for fun). 

Tuesday 5/5 -Compare Deserts and Rainforests using a Venn diagram. 

Wednesday 5/6 - Complete symbols matching page. 

Thursday 5/7 - Choose a symbol and explain why you think it is important to our country.  

Friday 5/8 - No Science / Social Studies assignment.  

 

What do students need 
to turn in? 

1. Venn Diagram comparing deserts and rainforests  
2. Matching page (symbols) 

 
 

What standards do the 
lessons cover? 

2.LS.4-1 Make observations of plants and animals to compare the diversity of life in different 
habitats. 
2.C.11 Explain the meaning behind our national symbols.  

What materials do 
students need?  
 
What extra resources 
can students use? 

Need: 
● worksheets 
● scissors and glue 
● pencil 

What can students do if 
they finish early? 

● IXL Social Studies -  D1 through D9 
● Habitat video https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZrSWYE37MJs 

Who can we contact if 
we have questions?  
 

Building Principal:  
Ms. Hofkamp-  Kristin.Hofkamp@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Adams- Laurie.Adams@k12.sd.us 
Ms. DeBoer- Stacy.Deboer@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Hatlestad- Andrea.Hatlestad@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Silvernail- Jayna.Silvernail@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Westcott- Sandra.Westcott@k12.sd.us 
Fred Assam Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Foster-  Susan.Foster@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Deitering- Kayla.Deitering@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Kroger- Kyla.Kroger@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Livingston- Missy.Livingston@k12.sd.us 
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Ms. Olson- Angie.Olson@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Presler- JoAnn.Presler@k12.sd.us 
Valley Springs Elementary: 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Palmer-  Tanya.Palmer@k12.sd.us 
Teacher: 
Ms. Logan- Wanda.Logan@k12.sd.us 

Notes:  

Instructional materials are posted below (if applicable) 
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Name __________________________________________________

Cut and glue the pictures to match the names.  

Statue of Liberty

bald eagle

Abraham Lincoln

Washington Monument

American flag

White House

Lincoln Memorial

George Washington

Liberty Bell
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